Video - NDE-8503-RT Fixed dome 6MP HDR 12-40mm PTRZ IP66
NDE-8503-RT Fixed dome 6MP HDR 12-40mm PTRZ IP66
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 8000i
IVA
u Wireless or remote configuration and
commissioning with the Project Assistant app.
Pan, Tilt, Roll and Zoom (PTRZ) to set the
camera to the required field of view, without

IK10+ (50 joules)
Water/dust protection IP66, IP6K9K and NEMA Type 4X
Ordering information
NDE-8503-RT Fixed dome 6MP HDR 12-40mm PTRZ
IP66
Fixed dome with wireless commissioning and with tele
lens. Made to order. Contact your Bosch sales dealer
for availability.
NDAA compliant
Order number NDE-8503-RT
Accessories
NDA-8000-PC Paintable cover, 4 pcs
Paintable cover (4 pieces) for FLEXIDOME IP 8000i.
Order number NDA-8000-PC
NDA-8000-CBL Clear replacement bubble
Clear replacement bubble.
Order number NDA-8000-CBL
NDA-8000-TBL Tinted Bubble
Tinted bubble for FLEXIDOME IP 8000i.
Order number NDA-8000-TBL
NDA-8001-IC In-ceiling mount kit
In-ceiling mount kit for FLEXIDOME IP 8000i with
microphone support
Order number NDA-8001-IC
NDA-8001-PLEN Plenum-rated mount kit
Plenum-rated in-ceiling mount kit for
FLEXIDOME IP 8000i with microphone support
Order number NDA-8001-PLEN
NDA-8000-SP In-ceiling mount support kit
Soft ceiling support for in-ceiling mount kit for
FLEXIDOME IP 8000i.
Order number NDA-8000-SP
NDA-8000-WP On-camera weather protector
On-camera weather protector for FLEXIDOME IP 8000i.
Order number NDA-8000-WP
NDA-8000-PIP Pendant interface plate, indoor
Pendant interface plate for FLEXIDOME IP 8000i and
FLEXIDOME IP panoramic 6000/7000 outdoor.
Order number NDA-8000-PIP
NDA-8000-PIPW Pendant interface plate, outdoor
Pendant interface plate including weather protector for
FLEXIDOME IP 8000i and FLEXIDOME IP panoramic
6000/7000 outdoor.
Order number NDA-8000-PIPW